UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY SALEM

ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.001593

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

LESS REDEVELOPMENT DISTRICT AGENCIES VALUE (RDA):

POST BOARD/RDA ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTIONS *

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RATE:

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS:

* CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION RECAP:

REAL PERSONAL CENTRALLY
PROPERTY PROPERTY ASSESSED
241,389.40 4,446.94 6,403.01

TAXYEAR 2005

TAXABLE
VALUE

175,623,113

175,623,113

COLLECTION RATE
90.16%

TAXES
11,678.59

TOTAL

252,239.35

DATE MARCH 31, 2006
TREASURER'S
RELIEF TAXES

279,767.62
0.00
279,767.62

11,833.86

2,808.34

12,886.07
27,528.27
252,239.35

OTHER COLLECTIONS

52,799.49

10,219.00

1,754.00
64,772.49

PEN & INTEREST
507.12 12,185.71
GRAND TOTAL: 329,197.55
MEL HUDMAN

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S OFFICE

2005 FINAL STATEMENT SALEM DATE MARCH 31, 2006
DATE OF CHECK 02/10/05  03/09/05 04/11/05 05/10/05 06/07/05 07/11/05 08/09/05 09/07/05 10/07/05 11/14/05 12/12/05 01/10/06 03/31/06
CHECK NUMBER #2159 #2275 #2455 #2707 #2920 #3060 #3115 #3235 #3385 #3527 #3629 #3942 #4372

CURRENT TOTAL

REAL PROPERTY AND

PERSONAL PROPERTY 60.51 908.79 1,116.32 159598 1,251.47 -922.20  1,055.43 740.43 1,207.42 9,189.94 176,814.30 0.00 59,220.96 252,239.35

REDEMPTIONS

TAXES 2,680.97 1,438.84 917.71  2,446.83 647.25 470.65 378.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 -432.89  3,945.34 -814.95 11,678.59
INTEREST & PENALTY 24.40 52.58 21.25 60.89 35.85 15.59 12.25 32.94 11.14 7.13 43.45 43.60 146.05 507.12
TOTAL REDEMPTIONS 2,705.37 1,491.42 938.96 2,507.72 683.10 486.24 391.09 32.94 11.14 7.13 -389.44  3,988.94 -668.90 12,185.71
OTHER
MOTOR VEHICLES - IN LIEU 3,010.18 2,891.85 4,297.43 6,269.20 5,074.07 5,604.28 4,706.58 536256 4,432.76 4,166.86 3,601.84 3,381.88 52,799.49
GREENBELT 0.00 573.65 0.00 64.84 173.34  1,155.51 0.00 2,201.19 0.00 568 187423 4,170.56 10,219.00
UT COUNTY HOUSING AUTH 0.00
FOREST RESERVE 0.00
MINERAL - IN LIEU 0.00
INV INT EARNINGS 1,164.35 1,164.35
TRANS EQUIPMENT 589.65 589.65
TOTAL OTHER 3,010.18 3,465.50 4,297.43 6,334.04 524741 6,759.79 4,706.58 7,563.75 4,432.76 4,172.54 5476.07 7,552.44 1,754.00 64,772.49

CHECK AMOUNT 5,776.06 5865.71 6,352.71 10,437.74 7,181.98 6,323.83 6,153.10 8,337.12 5,651.32 13,369.61 181,900.93 11,541.38 60,306.06 329,197.55
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